

Leading Pulmonary Expert Charlene E. McEvoy, MD, Enhances Patient Care in Minnesota

Renowned Physician and Clinical Investigator Committed to Advancing Respiratory Health



New York City, New York Feb 3, 2025 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Charlene E. McEvoy, MD, a distinguished physician and clinical investigator, is making significant strides in the fields of pulmonary and critical care medicine, as well as sleep medicine. Currently serving as a staff physician in the Pulmonary Critical Care Department at Regions Hospital in St. Paul, Minnesota, Dr. McEvoy is recognized for her dedication to providing exemplary patient care and her leadership across multiple healthcare facilities.



With extensive expertise and a passion for her field, Dr. McEvoy holds a variety of leadership roles, including Medical Director of the Hudson Hospital Sleep Lab in Hudson, Wisconsin, and the HealthPartners Specialty Center - Allergy & Asthma in St. Paul. Additionally, she oversees operations as Medical Director at the Regions Hospital Sleep Health Center in Maplewood, Minnesota, as well as Regions/HealthPartners Home Medical Equipment in St. Paul. In these positions, she is instrumental in ensuring high-quality patient care across various domains of pulmonary and respiratory health.

Dr. McEvoy is also committed to shaping the future of medicine as an Assistant Professor of Medicine at the University of Minnesota Medical School. In this role, she dedicates herself to educating and mentoring the next generation of healthcare professionals, particularly future specialists in pulmonary and critical care.

Her academic journey began at the University of Minnesota, where she earned her MD from the Medical School and MPH from the institute in Twin Cities. She then completed her residency in internal medicine and served as Chief Medical Resident at Ramsey Medical Center. Dr. McEvoy further advanced her expertise through fellowships in pulmonary and critical care medicine and allergy at the University of Minnesota Medical School. Her work has earned her the prestigious Archibald Bush Medical Fellowship, highlighting her academic achievements and research potential.

A Diplomate of the American Board of Internal Medicine, Dr. McEvoy is an active member of several professional organizations, including the American Academy of Sleep Medicine, the American College of Chest Physicians, and the American Thoracic Society. Her research primarily focuses on chronic obstructive pulmonary disease (COPD), asthma, and sleep disorders, with a commitment to improving patient health and quality of life.

Dr. McEvoy attributes her success to her unwavering dedication to patient care, hard work, and a familyoriented approach. Through her contributions, she continues to enhance the landscape of pulmonary and respiratory medicine in Minnesota and beyond.

Learn More about Dr. Charlene E. Mcevoy:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/8135868-Charlene-McEvoy-Pulmonologist or through HealthPartners Institute, <u>https://www.healthpartners.com/knowledgeexchange/display/person-McEvoy-</u> <u>C-E</u>

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.



Your Health Contact

********@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Dr. Charlene E. Mcevoy

See on IssueWire